M1302	WAYLYC
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	100280205341 01/13/1601008008 **25.00
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED 2016 JAN 13 A II: 16 SECRETARY UPSIME TREEATASSEE FLORIDS
Office Use Only	JAN '14 2013 MULT

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

C-TAN Investments, L.L.C.

SUBJECT:

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed withdrawal and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Natalie D. Riley

(Name of Person)

Holden Law Offices, P.C.

(Firm/Company)

PO Box 633

(Address)			2016	1000-07Th	
Dexter, MO 63841				JAN	
(City/State and Zip Code)				μ	F17
For further information concerning this matter, please		FLOR	A II:	Ū	
Natalie D. Riley	573 at (624-8901		σ	
(Name of Person)		ode & Daytime Telephone	Number)		-
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:		MAILING ADDRESS	;		
Registration Section	Registration Section				
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations				
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327				
2661 Executive Center Circle		Tallahassee, Florida 323	14		

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

Tallahassee, Florida 32301

S25 Filing Fee	🗖 \$30 Filing Fee &	\$55 Filing Fee &	🗅 S60 Filing Fee,
-	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &
			Certified Copy

NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL OF CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY

C-TAN Investments, L.L.C.

(Name of limited liability company)

Missouri

(Jurisdiction of its organization)

July 24, 2013

(Date registered with Florida Department of State)

M13000004640

(Florida Document Number)

This limited liability company is withdrawing its certificate of authority in this state.

(Signature of authorized representative) 2016 JAN 13 A 11: 16 Matt Mills MHASSEE: FLO (Typed or printed name of signee)

Filing Fee: \$25.00